WAG Qualifier #11 - Ottawa
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0144

0042

League ID

Name
Kyra Choy
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Norah Quinn
Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0145

0104

0010

0038

0156

League ID

Name
Makenna Lau
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Laura Palmer
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Magalie Caron
Club Les Sittelles

Sabrina Xing
Richmond Hill

Ginger Welch

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000

VT
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
8.950

uUB
8.500
10.000

1.350
1.650
8.500
10.000

1.400
1.600

uB
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
8.825
10.000

1.100
1.250
8.500

BB
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
7.975
9.500

1.600
1.450

BB
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
8.825

FX
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800

EX
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950
9.525
10.000

0.400
0.550
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
8.925
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Page 1

Age 9
AA  #
36.450 1
34.625 2

Age 10/11

AA

37450 1
37.425 2
36.250 3
36.250 3
35200 4



WAG Qualifier #11 - Ottawa
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Toronto Premier Gym Club

0033 Ali Kostuch
Richmond Hill
0155 Alexa Hanlan

Toronto Premier Gym Club

0041 Sophie Passafiume
Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID League ID Name
0074 Emily Taylor
Kawartha Gymnastics

0083 Rachel Uguccioni
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury
Laurels

0143 Alicia Ricketts

Tristar Gymnastics Club

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

10.000

1.150
0.950
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.050
10.000

1.050
0.850
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700

VT
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
9.125
10.000

0.875
0.875

w

10.000

1.600
1.400
7.400
9.500

2.000
2.200
8.225
9.500

1.200
1.350
6.400
9.500

2.900
3.300

uUB
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
8.850
10.000

1.050
1.250
8.950
10.000

0.900
1.200

10.000

1.200
1.150
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
8.575
9.500

0.800
1.050
8.075
9.500

1.400
1.450

BB
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800

10.000

1.050
1.100
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
7.825
9.200

1.350
1.400
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700

FX
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
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34.075

33.675

33.025

AA
37.050

36.800

36.800

Page 2

5

6

7

Age 12



WAG Qualifier #11 - Ottawa
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0082 Marisol Toupin
Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury
Laurels

0073 Katie Berry

Kawartha Gymnastics

0031 Emma Passafiume
Richmond Hill

0205 Elizabeth Pfeiffer
Xperience

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID League ID Name
0123 Jesselyn Hale
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

0103 Elizabeth Mckee
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

0121 Hope Keys
Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
Ji

9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800

VT
9.775
10.000

0.250
0.200
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.375
10.000

0.700

8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200
8.250
10.000

1.600
1.900
X. XXX

uB
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
9.175
10.000

0.900

9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
8.450
10.000

1.450
1.650
7.925
9.500

1.600
1.550

BB
9.500
10.000

0.400
0.600
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
8.325
10.000

1.600

9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.525
10.000

0.400
0.550
8.650
9.700

1.100
1.000
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950

EX
9.625
10.000

0.300
0.450
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.425
10.000

0.550
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36.775

36.675

34.725

26.200

AA
38.425

37.175

36.300

Page 3

Age 13



WAG Qualifier #11 - Ottawa
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0060

0037

Sandra Zeni
Markham Gymnastics Club

Isabelle Salonia
Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0163

0161

0046

0102

0020

League ID

Name
Jesse Weaver
Trillium GC

Ella MacPhail
Trillium GC

Nicole Quick
Quinte Bay

Maddison Kelleher-Radey
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Megan Fowler
Brockville

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.550
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
X XXX

VT
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.725
10.000

0.300
0.250
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.525
10.000

0.600

0.750
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
7.450
10.000

2.500
2.600

uUB
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
8.800
10.000

1.100

1.750
8.400
9.500

1.100
1.100
X XXX

BB
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
9.050
10.000

1.050
0.850
9.250
10.000

0.800

0.600
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
X XXX

FX
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.325
10.000

0.700

2/28/2016 9:36 PM
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35925 4
7450 5
Age 14/15
AA
38.000 1
37.650 2
37.600 3
37375 4
36.900 5



WAG Qualifier #11 - Ottawa
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0002

0101

0019

0065

0072

0100

0081

0035

Stephanie Lalonde
Club Les Sittelles

Amanda Henderson
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Teaghen Clarke
Brockville

Julianne Bica
Ultimate Gymnastics

Morgan Berry
Kawartha Gymnastics

Grace Gorman
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Brooklyn Lavallee

Gymzone Gymnastics/Sudbury

Laurels

Isabella Nelson
Richmond Hill

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

0.350
9.625
10.000

0.350
0.400
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.575
10.000

0.500
0.350
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.425
10.000

12

13

10

1.300
8.850
10.000

1.150
1.150
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
8.500
10.000

1.400
1.600
8.750
10.000

1.350
1.150
8.650
9.500

0.800
0.900
8.700
9.500

0.900
0.700
7.400
9.500

0.700
6 8.950
10.000

0.950

1.150

4 8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100
5 8.825
9.500

0.750
0.600
11 9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850
8 8.775
9.500

0.700

0.750

10 9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9 8.250
9.500

1.200

1.300

13 8.750
10.000

10

11

13

12

0.650
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.425
10.000

0.650
0.500
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.150
10.000

10
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36.875

36.825

36.625

36.200

36.200

35.975

35.950

34.725

Page 5

10

11

12



WAG Qualifier #11 - Ottawa
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0034

Melissa Malandrino
Richmond Hill

Gymnastics Ontario Level 7

ID
0088

0011

0021

0032

League ID

Name
Lindsay Stakes
Greater Napanee GC

Caroline Beland
Club Les Sittelles

Kathryn Cassidy
Brockville

Kiana Kavianpour
Richmond Hill

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

0.600
0.550
9.275
10.000

0.600
0.850

VT
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.000
10.000

0.950
1.050

2.050

2.150

11 8.400
10.000

1.550
1.650

uUB
8.600
10.000

= 3

1.400

1.400

3 8.625
10.000

1.250
1.500
2 7.750
9.500

1.600

1.900

4 8.050
10.000

1.850
2.050

12

1.200
1.300
7.500
9.500

2.000
2.000

BB
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
8.750
9.500

0.650
0.850
8.025
9.500

1.500
1.450

0.900

0.800

14 9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850

FX
9.350
10.000

N FH

0.750

0.550

1 8.900
10.000

1.200

1.000

3 9.625
10.000

0.400

0.350

4 9.000
10.000

1.050
0.950

2/28/2016 9:36 PM

34.300

AA
36.625

36.250

35.650

34.075

Page 6

13

Age 16+



